
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 12:49:09pm
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Event 70c: Para WC4 Individual Pursuit  Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 112 Emily PETRICOLA (VIC) 3:41.692
Lap 1 25.476 25.476 (2)
Lap 2 17.228 42.704 (1)
Lap 3 17.089 59.794 (1)
Lap 4 17.298 1:17.092 (1)
Lap 5 17.330 1:34.423 (1)
Lap 6 17.504 1:51.928 (1)
Lap 7 17.728 2:09.656 (1)
Lap 8 17.521 2:27.177 (1)
Lap 9 18.476 2:45.654 (1)

Lap 10 18.237 3:03.892 (1)
Lap 11 18.794 3:22.686 (1)
Lap 12 19.006 3:41.692 (1)

2. 114 Meg LEMON (SA) 3:55.910 +14.21
Lap 1 25.229 25.229 (1)
Lap 2 18.401 43.630 (2)
Lap 3 18.292 1:01.922 (2)
Lap 4 18.654 1:20.577 (2)
Lap 5 18.893 1:39.470 (2)
Lap 6 18.974 1:58.445 (2)
Lap 7 19.044 2:17.489 (2)
Lap 8 19.398 2:36.887 (2)
Lap 9 19.465 2:56.352 (2)

Lap 10 19.492 3:15.845 (2)
Lap 11 19.912 3:35.758 (2)
Lap 12 20.152 3:55.910 (2)


